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Defeated in Primary Election

in

the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ONE HUNDRED THIRTEENTH CONGRESS —December 1, 2014

REPRESENTATIVE
Bentivolio, Kerry L.
Cantor, Eric

Hall, Ralph M.

Tierney, John F.

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat

lofl

STATE
Michigan
Virginia
Texas

Massachusetts

DISTRICT
11
07
04
06

DATE

August 5, 2014
June 10, 2014
May 27, 2014
September 9, 2014



